Reena
SENIOR LIVING

Birthdays
3/1 - Shirley Landowski

3/2 - Larry Kiesling

3/6 - Joanne Ripp

3/8 - Grace Hoye

3/13 - Tammy Alvarado
3/14 - Sandra Damaske
3/16 - Amador Gomez
3/16 - Jennifer Bratz
3/17 - Pat Schroeder
3/22 - Alysa Schultz
3/23 - Shirley Jackson
3/27 - Florence Bingner

A Lifespark Community

L=Lo

920-542-1521

reenaseniorliving.com

LOCATION KEY:
AR = Activity Room
B = Basement

TH =Theater

P =Pub

LB = Library

bby

DR = Dining Room

PD = Private Dining

AP = Activity Room Patio
PP = Pond Patio

| = Independent

Tuesday

SUNDAY CHURCH CHANNELS:
Ch. 7 Bethel Lutheran

Ch. 9 Time of Grace

Ch. 14 Truth of God

Ch. 14 Catholic Mass

Ch. 18 Father Chapin

Ch. 99 Catholic Mass 6am, 11am
and 6pm

9:30
10:15
10:15

12:30
1:30
2:45
5:00

Wednesday

Exercise (B)

Catholic Service (AR)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(PUB)

Resident Council (AR)
Music - Justin Jays (Lobby)
Bingo (AR)

Independant Activities
(AR)

9:30
10:15

12:47
1:00

2:30
5:00

Thursday

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Activity in Pub
TRYathlon (Leg & Arm
Crank) (AR)

Pat & Ken's Travels (TH)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Loft)

MARCH 2023

9:30
10:15

12:30

1:00

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bible Study with Sonja
(PD)

TRYathlon - T he Big Show
(AR)

Independant Activities
(AR)(Loft)

1:30 Movie, Popcornand

Inspire

Wellness for Life

Saturday

Drinks (T H)

8:00 Church Services on
Television

9:00 Walk, read a book, play
cards, etc! (1) (AR)

9:30
10:15

10:15

1:30
5:00

Walking Challenge Starts
March 13th.

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Walmart Shopping Trip
(sign-up)

Bingo (AR)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bible Study (P)

Deb Bauer Librarian Visit
(LB)

Yahtzee! (AR)
Sheepshead - 2nd floor
balcony

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

10:30
12:15

1:30
2:00

5:00

9:30
10:15
10:15

1:30
3:00
5:00

5:00

Exercise (B)

Catholic Service (AR)
Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(PUB)

Bingo (AR)

Wine and Dine (P)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

1:30

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

St. Patty's Craft with Kayla
(AR)(Sign-up)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

12:30

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bible Study with Sonja
(PD)

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

1:30 Movie, Popcorn and

Drinks (T H)

Daylight Saving Begins

8:00 Church Services on
Television

9:00 Walk, read a book, play
cards, etc! (1) (AR)

9:30
10:15

10:15

5:00

Exercise (B)

Trinity Lutheran Church
Service (TH)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bingo (AR)

Low Vision group -
rescheduled TBD Date
(AR)

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30 Exercise (B)
10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)
10:30 Bible Study (P)
1:30 Calla Lilly Creations - For
National Library Week
(AR)
2:00 Sheepshead - 2nd floor
balcony
5:00 Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15
10:15

1:30
3:00
5:00

Exercise (B)

Catholic Service (AR)
Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(PUB)

Bingo (AR)

Wine and Dine (P)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

(AR)
9:30

10:15

12:00
1:00
2:00

2:30
5:00

Reena Rockers' Challenge

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Absentee Ballot Vote and
Registry (Library)
TRYathlon Championships
to Watchon TV (AR)
Reena Rockers'
TRYathlon Celebration!
Pet T herapy (Lobby)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

12:30
1:00

2:00
5:00

St. Patrick's Day

Happy St. Patty's Day!

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bible Study with Sonja
(PD)

Pastor Scharrer Bible-
Based Song Service (TH)
St. Patty's Day Party (AR)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

10:15 Nail Care with Laurie (AR) -

1:30 Movie, Popcornand

Sign Up in Lobby

Drinks (T H)

Calendar may change. Check the weekly and daily as well.



Reena
SENIOR LIVING

8:00 Church Services on
Television

Walk, read a book, play
cards, etc! (1) (AR)

9:00

A Lifespark Community

9:30
10:15

1:30
2:30

5:00

920-542-1521

reenaseniorliving.com

Spring Begins

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bingo (AR)

Forklift Challenge
Presentation and Q&A
time. (AR)

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:00

10:15

10:30
1:30

2:30

5:00

Tuesday

Exercise (B)

Forklift Practice - 1 hour
open-house (AR)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
***Pub***

Bible Study (P)

Left Right Center Game
(AR)

Sheepshead - 2nd floor
balcony

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

MARCH 2023

Wednesday

9:30 Exercise (B)
10:15 Catholic Service (AR)
10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(PUB)
1:30 Bingo (AR)
3:00 Wine and Dine (P)
5:00 Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

1:30

5:00

Thursday

Ramadan Begins

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Youtube - Painting Sunset
- (AR) Sign-up
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

8:00

9:30
10:15

12:30

1:00

5:00

Forklift Practice - 2 hours
open-house (AR)
Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bible Study with Sonja
(PD)

Forklift Practice - 1 hour
open-house (AR)
Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

Inspire

Wellness for Life

Saturday

1:30 Movie, Popcornand
Drinks (T H)

Church Services on
Television

Walk, read a book, play
cards, etc! (1) (AR)

First Baptist Church
Service (AR) Music
***N EW

8:00

9:00

3:00

9:30
10:15

1:30
3:00

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bingo (AR)

Forklift Practice - 1 hour
(AR)

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

1:00

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Twice Is Nice - Bus Trip -
Sign-up in Activity Room
(AR)

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

Cancelled - Catholic
Service

9:30 Exercise (B)

10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

1:30 March Birthday Party! Jim
Hetzel entertainment
(Lobby)

5:00 Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

1:30

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Forklift Practices (AR) We
need team helpers. Come
check it out.

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

9:30
10:15

12:30

5:00

Exercise (B)

Chit Chat Coffee Klatch
(AR)

Bible Study with Sonja
(PD)

Forklift Practices (AR) We
need team helpers. Come
check it out.

Independant Activities
(AR)(Balcony)

Calendar mayv change. Check the weekly and daily as well,
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