

920-542-1521

reenaseniorliving.com





Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Birthdays 3/1 - Shirley Landowski 3/2 - Larry Kiesling 3/6 - Joanne Ripp 3/8 - Grace Hoye 3/13 - Tammy Alvarado 3/14 - Sandra Damaske 3/16 - Amador Gomez 3/16 - Jennifer Bratz 3/17 - Pat Schroeder 3/22 - Alysa Schultz 3/23 - Shirley Jackson 3/27 - Florence Bingner	LOCATION KEY: AR = Activity Room B = Basement TH = Theater P = Pub LB = Library L = Lobby DR = Dining Room PD = Private Dining AP = Activity Room Patio PP = Pond Patio I = Independent	SUNDAY CHURCH CHANNELS: Ch. 7 Bethel Lutheran Ch. 9 Time of Grace Ch. 14 Truth of God Ch. 14 Catholic Mass Ch. 18 Father Chapin Ch. 99 Catholic Mass 6am, 11am and 6pm	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Catholic Service (AR) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (PUB) 12:30 Resident Council (AR) 1:30 Music - Justin Jays (Lobby) 2:45 Bingo (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 12:47 Activity in Pub 1:00 TRYathlon (Leg & Arm Crank) (AR) 2:30 Pat & Ken's Travels (TH) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Loft)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 12:30 Bible Study with Sonja (PD) 1:00 TRYathlon - The Big Show (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Loft)	1:30 Movie, Popcorn and Drinks (TH)
8:00 Church Services on Television 9:00 Walk, read a book, play cards, etc! (I) (AR)	Walking Challenge Starts March 13th.  9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 10:15 Walmart Shopping Trip (sign-up) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 10:30 Bible Study (P) 12:15 Deb Bauer Librarian Visit (LB) 1:30 Yahtzee! (AR) 2:00 Sheepshead - 2nd floor balcony 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Catholic Service (AR) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (PUB) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 3:00 Wine and Dine (P) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 St. Patty's Craft with Kayla (AR)(Sign-up) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 12:30 Bible Study with Sonja (PD) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	1:30 Movie, Popcorn and Drinks (TH)
12 Daylight Saving Begins	13	14	15	16	17 St. Patrick's Day	18
8:00 Church Services on Television 9:00 Walk, read a book, play cards, etc! (I) (AR)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Trinity Lutheran Church Service (TH) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 3:00 Low Vision group - rescheduled TBD Date (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 10:30 Bible Study (P) 1:30 Calla Lilly Creations - For National Library Week (AR) 2:00 Sheepshead - 2nd floor balcony 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Catholic Service (AR) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (PUB) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 3:00 Wine and Dine (P) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	Reena Rockers' Challenge (AR) 9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 12:00 Absentee Ballot Vote and Registry (Library) 1:00 TRYathlon Championships to Watch on TV (AR) 2:00 Reena Rockers' TRYathlon Celebration! 2:30 Pet Therapy (Lobby) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	<ul> <li>Happy St. Patty's Day!</li> <li>9:30 Exercise (B)</li> <li>10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR)</li> <li>12:30 Bible Study with Sonja (PD)</li> <li>1:00 Pastor Scharrer Bible-Based Song Service (TH)</li> <li>2:00 St. Patty's Day Party (AR)</li> <li>5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)</li> </ul>	10:15 Nail Care with Laurie (AR) - Sign Up in Lobby 1:30 Movie, Popcorn and Drinks (TH)



## 920-542-1521 reenaseniorliving.com

## **MARCH 2023**



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
8:00 Church Services on Television 9:00 Walk, read a book, play cards, etc! (I) (AR)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 2:30 Forklift Challenge Presentation and Q&A time. (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:00 Forklift Practice - 1 hour open-house (AR) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch ***Pub*** 10:30 Bible Study (P) 1:30 Left Right Center Game (AR) 2:30 Sheepshead - 2nd floor balcony 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Catholic Service (AR) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (PUB) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 3:00 Wine and Dine (P) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 Youtube - Painting Sunset - (AR) Sign-up 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	8:00 Forklift Practice - 2 hours open-house (AR) 9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 12:30 Bible Study with Sonja (PD) 1:00 Forklift Practice - 1 hour open-house (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	1:30 Movie, Popcorn and Drinks (TH)
8:00 Church Services on Television 9:00 Walk, read a book, play cards, etc! (I) (AR) 3:00 First Baptist Church Service (AR) Music ***NEW	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 Bingo (AR) 3:00 Forklift Practice - 1 hour (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:00 Twice Is Nice - Bus Trip - Sign-up in Activity Room (AR) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	Cancelled - Catholic Service 9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 March Birthday Party! Jim Hetzel entertainment (Lobby) 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 1:30 Forklift Practices (AR) We need team helpers. Come check it out. 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	9:30 Exercise (B) 10:15 Chit Chat Coffee Klatch (AR) 12:30 Bible Study with Sonja (PD) 1:15 Forklift Practices (AR) We need team helpers. Come check it out. 5:00 Independant Activities (AR)(Balcony)	

Calendar may change. Check the weekly and daily as well.